
READING MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND 

2022 – 2023 SCHEDULE 
 

 
 

Date Time Event Location 

Aug 8 - 12 4:45 – 9:00 Pre-Camp RMHS 

Aug 15-18 7:45 – 12:00 
4:45 – 9:00 

Band  
Camp 

RMHS 

Fri Aug 19 7:45 – 12:00 
3:30 – 6:00 

Band Camp 
BBQ 

RMHS 

Mon Aug 22 4:45 – 9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed Aug 24 4:45 – 9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Sat Aug 27 7:45 – 12:00 
1:00 – 4:00 

Rehearsal RMHS 

Mon Aug 29 4:45 – 9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed Aug 31 5:45 – 9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed Sept 7 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Sat Sept 10 7:45-­12:00 
1:00-4:00 

Rehearsal RMHS 

Mon Sept 12 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed Sept 14 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Sat Sept 17 7:45-­12:00 
1:00-4:00 

Rehearsal RMHS 

Mon Sept 19 5:45-9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed Sept 21 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Fri. Sept 23 4:45 -­‐9:00 Football Game RMHS 

Sat Sept 24 7:45-­12:00 
Afternoon TBD 

Show Day Medford 
High School 

Mon Sept 26 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed. Sept 28 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Fri Sept 30 4:45-9:00 Football Game RMHS 

   SATs @ RMHS  Sat Oct 1 7:45-­12:00 
Afternoon TBD 

Show Day Middlesex 
High School 

Sun Oct 2 Sign up  
For Time 

Mattress 
Fundraiser 

Coolidge Middle 
School 

Mon Oct 3 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed. Oct 5 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Sat Oct 8 7:45-12:00  RMHS 

Sun Oct 9 8:45-12:00 
Afternoon TBD 

Show Day North Reading 
High School 

Wed. Oct 12 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

PSATs @ RMHS  Sat Oct 15 7:45-­12:00 
Afternoon TBD 

Show Day Dartmouth 

Mon Oct 17 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed. Oct 19 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Sat Oct 22 7:45-­12:00 
Afternoon TBD 

Show Day Wakefield 

Mon Oct 24 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed. Oct 26 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Fri Oct 28 4:45-9:00 Football Game RMHS 



Date Time Event Location 

Sat Oct 29 7:45-­12:00 
1:00-4:00 

Rehearsal 
Day 

RMHS 

Sun Oct 30 All Day NESBA  
FINALS 

RMHS 

Mon Oct 31  NO Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed. Nov 2 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Mon Nov 7 5:45 -­‐9:00 NO Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed. Nov 9 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Mon Nov 14 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed. Nov 16 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Sun Nov 20 TBD Parade Haverhill 

Mon Nov 21 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed. Nov 23 5:45 -­‐9:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Thur Nov 24 TBD Thanksgiving 
Day Game 

RMHS 

Sun Nov 27 3:00 Tree Lighting Town Center 

Tue Dec 20 6:00-9:00 Dress 
Rehearsal 

RMHS 

Wed Dec 21 7:00 Winter 
Concert 

RMHS 

Wed Jan 11 6:00-7:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed Feb 8 6:00-7:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed Mar 14 6:00-7:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Wed Apr 5 6:00-7:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

Mon May 22 6:00-7:00 Rehearsal RMHS 

    

Mon May 25 TBD Parade VFW  
Ash Street 

    

 

 

 


